
Annexure-2 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: .Aparna Polyflex Pvt Ltd  Date of commencement of liquidation: 25/02/2020; List of stakeholders as on: 18/03/2021. 
 

List of unsecured financial   creditors  
(Amount in ) 

SI. 
No. 
 
 
 
 
 
1 
 
 
 
 
2 
 
 
 
3 

Name of 
creditor 
 
 
 
 
Gujarat 
NRE 
Energy  
Resourc
es Ltd 
 
Bhachau 
Traders 
Pvt Ltd 
 
Critical 
Mass 
Multilink 
Ltd 

Identification 
No. 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
0 
 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set off 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
0 

Amount 
of claim 
rejected 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
0 
 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
0 

Remarks, if 
any 

Date of 
receipt 
 
 
04/08/2
0 
 
 
 
 
04/08/2
0 
 
 
04/08/2
0 

Amount 
claimed 
 
 
29930000
0 
 
 
 
 
178000
000 
 
 
974800
00 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 
 
299300000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
178000000 
 
 
 
97480000 
 

Nature 
of claim 
 
 
Optiona
l 
converti
ble 
debentu
res 
Optiona
l 
converti
ble 
debentu
res 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted 
15.31 
 
 
 
 
9.10 
 
 
 
4.98 



Annexure-2 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: Aparna Polyflex Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 25/02/2020; List of stakeholders as on: 18/03/2021. 
 

List of unsecured financial   creditors  
(Amount in ) 

SI. 
No. 
 
 
4 
 
 
 
5 
 
 
 
6 
 
 
 
7 
 
 
 

Name of 
creditor 
 
Wonga 
Traders 
Pvt Ltd 
 
Bulli 
Coke 
Ltd 
 
Gaurav 
Vinimay 
Pvt Ltd 
 
Madhur 
Coal 
Mining 
Pvt Ltd 

Identification 
No. 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim 
 
 
0 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
0 
 
0 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set off 
0 
 
0 
 
 
0 
 
0 

Amount 
of claim 
rejected 
 
 
0 
 
 
0 
 
 
0 
 
0 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 
 
 
0 
 
 
0 
 
 
0 
 
0 

Remarks, if 
any 

Date of 
receipt 
 
04/08/2
0 
04/08/2
0 
 
 
04/08/2
0 
 
04/08/2
0 
 

Amount 
claimed 
 
286000
000 
315300
000 
 
 
245700
000 
 
291800
000 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 
286000000 
 
315300000 
 
 
 
2457000
00 
 
291800000 
 
 

Nature 
of claim 
 
Optiona
l 
converti
ble 
debentu
res 
Optiona
l 
converti
ble 
debentu
res 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 
 
0 
0 
 
 
 
0 
 
0 

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted 
14.63 
16.12 
 
 
12.56 
 
14.92 
 



 
 

Annexure-2 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: Aparna Polyflex Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 25/02/2020; List of stakeholders as on: 18/03/2021... 
 

List of unsecured financial   creditors  
(Amount in ) 

SI. 
No. 
 
 
 
 
 
8 

Name of 
creditor 
 
 
 
 
Mahanidhi 
Vyapar 
Pvt Ltd 

Identification 
No. 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim 
 
 
 
 
 
0 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set off 
 
 
0 
 

Amount 
of claim 
rejected 
 
 
 
 
0 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 
 
 
 
 
0 

Remarks, if 
any 

Date of 
receipt 
 
 
04/08/2
020 

Amount 
claimed 
 
 
241950
000 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 
 
 
241950000 

Nature 
of claim 
 
 
 
Optiona
l 
converti
ble 
debentu
res 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 
 
 
0 

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted 
 
12.37 

    


